Solid Solutions.
Partners for better care.
Endoscopic Therapeutic
Instruments Range
2
En
do

lls
 L
ab
Duomed Belgium • Oeyvaersbosch 12 • 2630 Aartselaar • Belgium
+32 3 870 11 11 • info.be@duomed.com • www.duomed.com
Standard Endoscopy
7
Biopsy Forceps • Hot
Supplier Article Nr. Biopsy forceps
Forceps Catheter
Minimum order
quantityJaws Spike Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Vytil CJ-PC-23-230 Hot ═ standard No 230 2.3 10
Vytil CJ-PCA-23-230 Hot ═ standard Yes 230 2.3 10
Vytil NLS/HotBFO-24-230 Hot ═ standard No 230 2.4 10
• This forcep is used for small polyps removal
• Oval and fenestred jaws made of surgical stainless steel
• PTFE coated catheter
• Coagulation is achieved with opened or closed jaws
Bi
op
sy
 F
or
ce
ps
8
Biopsy Forceps • Glutton Life
• PTFE coated Biopsy Forceps
• Graduated catheter to easily identify the biopsy forceps progression within the operating channel
• All forceps are delivered with a sample retriever to reduce blood exposure risk
Supplier Article Nr. Biopsy forceps
Forceps Catheter
Minimum order
quantityJaws Spike Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Vytil CJ-PPT-18-110-A Tracheo-bronchial ═ standard Yes 110 1.8 20
Vytil CJ-PPT-18-160 Pediatric ═ standard No 160 1.8 20
Vytil CJ-PPT-18-160-A Pediatric ═ standard Yes 160 1.8 20
Vytil CJ-PAT-23-160 Gastric ═ standard No 160 2.3 50
Vytil CJ-PAT-23-160-A Gastric ═ standard Yes 160 2.3 50
Vytil CJ-PATC-23-160 Gastric h alligator No 160 2.3 50
Vytil CJ-PATC-23-160-A Gastric h alligator Yes 160 2.3 50
Vytil CJ-PAT-23-230 Gastric and colonic ═ standard No 230 2.3 50
Vytil CJ-PAT-23-230-A Gastric and colonic ═ standard Yes 230 2.3 50
Vytil CJ-PATC-23-230 Gastric and colonic h alligator No 230 2.3 50
Bi
op
sy
 F
or
ce
ps
9
Biopsy Forceps • Glutton Life 2
Supplier Article Nr. Biopsy forceps
Forceps Catheter
Minimum order
quantityJaws Spike PTFE
coated
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Vytil AN/AMHBFA Tracheo-bronchial ═ standard No Yes 110 1.8 10
Vytil AN/AMHBFA-WC Tracheo-bronchial ═ standard No No 110 1.8 10
Vytil AN/AMHBFC Tracheo-bronchial h alligator No Yes 110 1.8 10
Vytil AN/AMHBFC-WC Tracheo-bronchial h alligator No No 110 1.8 10
Vytil NLS/BFOS-24-160 Gastric ═ standard Yes Yes 160 2.4 100
Vytil NLS/BFC-24-160 Gastric h alligator No Yes 160 2.4 100
Vytil NLS/BFCS-24-160 Gastric h alligator Yes Yes 160 2.4 100
Vytil NLS/BFOS-24-230 Gastric and colonic ═ standard Yes Yes 230 2.4 100
Vytil NLS/BFC-24-230 Gastric and colonic h alligator No Yes 230 2.4 100
Vytil NLS/BFCS-24-230 Gastric and colonic h alligator Yes Yes 230 2.4 100
JUMBO Biopsy Forceps - Large capacity (12,86 mm3). Minimum operating channel diameter 3.2 mm
Vytil AN/AMHBFJ-230 Jumbo h alligator No Yes 230 2.8 10
• Graduated catheter to easily identify the biopsy forceps progression within the operating channel
• All forceps are delivered with a sample retriever to reduce blood exposure risk

ps
STANDARD JAWS
WITHOUT SPIKE
ALLIGATOR JAWS
WITH SPIKE
• Biopsy forceps with covered or uncovered catheters,
• Graduated catheters for progress tracking in the operating channel,
• Fenestrated, alligator or standard jaws, with or without needle.
Supplier Article Nr. Biopsy forceps
Forceps Catheter
Minimum order
quantityJaws Spike Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Vytil VTL/TBC-BFO2-18-120 Covered Tracheo-bronchial ═ standard No 120 1.8 20
Vytil VTL/TBC-BFOS2-18-120 Covered Tracheo-bronchial ═ standard Yes 120 1.8 20
Vytil VTL/TBC-BFC2-18-120 Covered Tracheo-bronchial h alligator No 120 1.8 20
Vytil VTL/TBU-BFO2-18-120 Non-covered Tracheo-bronchial ═ standard No 120 1.8 20
Vytil VTL/TBU-BFC2-18-120 Non-covered Tracheo-bronchial h alligator No 120 1.8 20
Vytil VTL/BFO2-18-160 Covered Gastric pediatric ═ standard No 160 1.8 20
Vytil VTL/BFOS2-18-160 Covered Gastric pediatric ═ standard Yes 160 1.8 20
Vytil VTL/BFO2-23-160 Covered Gastric ═ standard No 160 2.3 100
Vytil VTL/BFOS2-23-160 Covered Gastric ═ standard Yes 160 2.3 100
Vytil VTL/BFC2-23-160 Covered Gastric h alligator No 160 2.3 100
Vytil VTL/BFCS2-23-160 Covered Gastric h alligator Yes 160 2.3 100
Vytil VTL/BFO2-23-230 Covered Gastric & colonic ═ standard No 230 2.3 100
Vytil VTL/BFOS2-23-230 Covered Gastric & colonic ═ standard Yes 230 2.3 100
Vytil VTL/BFC2-23-230 Covered Gastric & colonic h alligator No 230 2.3 100
Vytil VTL/BFCS2-23-230 Covered Gastric & colonic h alligator Yes 230 2.3 100
11
Distal Caps
Supplier Article Nr. Description Color Diameter (mm) Usable
length (mm)
Endoscope diameter
compatibility (mm)
Minimum order
quantity
Vytil NLS/DC-4-92 Visiolift 9.2 4 8.9 - 9.5
20
Vytil NLS/DC-4-98 Visiolift 9.8 4 9.6 - 10.0
Vytil NLS/DC-4-99 Visiolift 9.9 4 9.9 - 10.5
Vytil NLS/DC-4-105 Visiolift 10.5 4 10.3 - 10.7
Vytil NLS/DC-4-108 Visiolift 10.8 4 10.7 - 11.1
Vytil NLS/DC-4-115 Visiolift 11.5 4 11.3 - 11.7
Vytil NLS/DC-4-122 Visiolift 12.2 4 11.8 - 12.5
Vytil NLS/DC-4-128 Visiolift 12.8 4 12.6 - 12.9
Vytil NLS/DC-4-132 Visiolift 13.2 4 13.0 - 13.5
• Disposable endoscopic distal attachment
• Soft lubricated silicone
• Straight round design
D

es
13
Polarsnares Vytil
Polypectomy snares
• Cold snare for small polyps resection
• Thin and stiff braided wire
• Rotatable or not
Supplier Article Nr. Description Snare width
(mm)
Catheter Minimum diameter
of operating
channel (mm)
Minimum
order
quantityDiameter (mm) Length (cm)
Vytil CJ-CS-23-230-D10 PolarSnare 10 2.3 230 2.8 10
Vytil CJ-CSR-23-230-D10
Rotatable
PolarSnare
10 2.3 230 2.8 10
Vytil CJ-CS-23-230-D15 PolarSnare 15 2.3 230 2.8 10
Vytil CJ-CSR-23-230-D15
Rotatable
PolarSnare
15 2.3 230 2.8 10

length (mm)
Catheter Minimum diameter
of operating channel
(mm)
Minimum
order
quantity
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Vytil CJ-ADR-18-160-O10
Pediatric Oval
10 1.8 160 2.0
10
Vytil CJ-ADR-18-160-O20 20 1.8 160 2.0
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O10
Oval
10 x 15 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O15 15 x 20 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O20 20 x 25 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O25 25 x 35 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O30 30 x 45 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O35 35 x 50 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O40 40 x 60 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O45 45 x 65 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O50 50 x 70 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H15
Hexagonal
15 x 20 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H25 25 x 35 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H30 30 x 45 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H35 35 x50 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-C15
Crescent
15 x / 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-C20 20 x / 2.3 230 2.8
Oval Hexagonal Crescent
Sn
ar
es

of operating channel
(mm)
Minimum
order
quantity
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-O10
Standard
Rotatable
Snare
10 x 15 2.3 230 2.8
10
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-O15 15 x 20 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-O20 20 x 25 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-O25 25 x 35 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-O30 30 x 45 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-300-O30 35 x 50 2.3 300 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-NG20
Spiral Snare
20 x 25 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-NG25 25 x 35 2.3 230 2.8
Vytil CJ-ADR2-23-230-NG30 30 x 45 2.3 230 2.8
Standard rotatable snare Spiral snare Sn
ar
es
16

15 and 25 2.3 230 2.8 10
Sn
ar
es
17
Spray Catheter
• Used in conjunction with an endoscope to spray the gastrointestinal mucosa
Supplier Article Nr. Description Catheter
diameter (mm)
Usable
length (cm)
Operating channel
diameter (mm)
Minimum
order quantity
Vytil NLS/SP-18-220 Spray Catheter 1.8 220 > 2.0 10
Vytil NLS/SP-23-230 Spray Catheter 2.3 230 > 2.8 10
Vytil NLS/SP-18-120 Spray Catheter 1.8 120 > 2.0 10
Sp
ra
y
C

Supplier Article. Nr. Description
Needle Catheter
Minimum
order quantity Diameter
(G / mm)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Vytil CJ-A-18-165-25
Novaject
25 / 0,5 4 1.8 165
10
Vytil CJ-A-23-160-19 19 / 1,1 4 2.3 160
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-19 19 / 1,1 4 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-21 21 / 0,8 4 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-23 23 / 0,6 4 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-25 25 / 0,5 4 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-A5-23-230-21 21 / 0,8 5 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-A5-23-230-23 23 / 0,6 5 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-A5-23-230-25 25 / 0,5 5 2.3 230
• Ergonomic handle to control needle movements
• Transparent catheter for liquid flow visualisation
Triple bevel needle
for an easy

Supplier Article. Nr. Description
Needle Catheter
Minimum
order quantity Diameter
(G / mm)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Vytil VTL/IN-21-4-23-230
Novaject 2
21 / 0.7 4 2.3 230
10
Vytil VTL/IN-21-5-23-230 21 / 0.7 5 2.3 230
Vytil VTL/IN-23-4-23-230 23 / 0.6 4 2.3 230
Vytil VTL/IN-23-5-23-230 23 / 0.6 5 2.3 230
Vytil VTL/IN-25-4-18-160 25 / 0.5 4 1.8 160
Vytil VTL/IN-25-4-23-230 25 / 0.5 4 2.3 230
Vytil VTL/IN-25-5-23-230 25 / 0.5 5 2.3 230
•  Ergonomic, secured handle for optimal needle slipping inside outer catheter,
• Transparent, rigid catheter for easy insertion into the working channel
21
Colouring

• Pulmonary brush with a double catheter to prevent the contamination of the sample
• Catheter tip operculum
• Delivered with a sterile pair of scissors
Supplier Article Nr. Description Catheter
diameter (mm)
Usable
length (cm)
Brush
diameter
(mm)
Brush
length
(cm)
Minimum order
quantity
Vytil CJ-BC-18-110-A2 Cytology Brush 1.8 110 2 10 10
Vytil CJ-BC-18-110-A3 Cytology Brush 1.8 110 3 10 10
Vytil CJ-BM-17-105-S2
Pulmonary Brush incl.
scissors
1.7 105 2 10 10

(mm)
Length
(cm)
25
Foreign Body Removal
Supplier Article Nr. Description Catheter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Jaw length
(mm)
Max. opening
(mm)
Minimum order
quantity
Vytil CJ-PPDR-23-180 Easy Grasper 2.3 180 5.1 6 1
Vytil CJ-2418GH Alligator 2.3 230 5.8 9 1
Vytil CJ-2423GK Pelican 2.3 230 11.5 15.5 1
Vytil CJ-PPF-23-230 Quadripode 2.3 230 45 30 1
• Alligator: excellent grip force avoiding the deterioration of the sample
• Easy Grasper: for an excellent grasping
• Pelican: excellent grip force avoiding loss of the sample
• Quadripode: effective grasping during the food bolus or foreign body removal

opening
(mm)
Jaws length
(mm)
Jaws
angle
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Handle
color
Minimum
order
quantity
Vytil CJ-HC09-25-230 9 5 135° 2.5 230 10
Vytil CJ-HC11-25-230 11 6 135° 2.5 230 10
Vytil CJ-HC13-25-230 13 7 135° 2.5 230 10
N
ov
aC
lip

- Pre-assembled,
- MRI compatible under conditions (≤ 3 Tesla).
Supplier References
Clip Catheter
Handle
color
Minimum
order
quantity
Maximal opening
(mm)
Jaws angle Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Vytil NLS/HC-S90-26-230-W* 9 90° 2,6 230 10
Vytil NLS/HC-26-230-W 11 135° 2,6 230 10
Vytil NLS/HC-26-270-W* 11 135° 2,6 270 10
Vytil NLS/HC-L-26-230-W 13 135° 2,6 230 10
Vytil NLS/HC-XL90-26-230-W* 16 90° 2,6 230 10
Minimum diameter of the working channel: 2.8 mm
* Special order. Delivery times on request.
STERILE EO
NovaClip R3
HEMOSTATIC CLIPS
N
ov
aC
lip
 R
3
32
ONE’DROP CLIP
HEMOSTATIC CLIPS
- Ready-to-use system,
- Rotating non-repositionable,
- 3 pre-assembled clips individually packaged.
Primary packaging: bag of 3 clips
Secondary packaging: carton of 5 bags of 3 clips
Supplier References
Clip Catheter Minimum
order
quantityMaximal opening  (mm) Jaws angle Diameter (mm) Length (cm)
Vytil NLS/HCID-26-230 14,5 135° 2,6 230 5
Minimum diameter of the working channel: 2.8 mm
STERILE EO
O
ne
 D
ro
p
C
lic
33
Supplier References
Handle Length Catheter (cm) Diameter
Catheter (mm)
Colors
Minimum
order
quantity
Vytil NLS/RHCFD-28-230 230 ≤ 2,75 1
Vytil
Supplier References
Clip
Opening (mm) Jaws angle Colors
Minimum
order
quantity
Vytil NLS/RHC-8-90 8 90° 30
Vytil NLS/RHC-8-135 8 135° 30
Minimum diameter of the working channel : 3,2 mm
ÉCOCLIP & POIGNÉE RECHARGEABLE
CLIPS HÉMOSTATIQUES
Primary packaging: sachet

channel diameter
(mm)
Minimum
order
quantity
Vytil WS-2420GL025
Stone extraction
basket
25 200 2.4 2.8 10
Vytil WS-2420GL03 30 200 2.4 2.8 10
Vytil WS-2420GL035 35 200 2.4 2.8 10
Vytil NLS/BKS-20-24-195G Stone extraction
basket rotatable
and wire-guided
20 195 3.1 3.7 5
Vytil NLS/BKS-30-24-195G 30 195 3.1 3.7 5
Stone Extraction Basket Standard
• Stainless steel
• Multi-strand wire (4 angled wires)
Stone Extraction Basket - Rotatable and wire-guided

5 30 200 5
• Profiled tip for a precise insertion
• Rotatable, visual control on the handle
• Triple lumen
• Compatible short and long guidewire
Pa
pi
llo
to
m
es
42
Inflation Devices
Supplier Article Nr. Description Maximal pressure (ATM / PSI) Maximum volume (ml) Minimum order
quantity
Vytil NLS/ID30A Fluxy 30 / 440 20 20
Vytil VTL/ID30B Fluxy 30 / 440 30 20
Vytil VTL/ID-60 Fluxy 12 / 176 60 5
• Used to supply pressure through the catheter in order to inflate of deflate the balloon
• Compatible with any type of Luer Lock connection
In
fla

Recommended /
Burst
Comments
Minimum
order
quantity
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm/fr)
Length
(cm)
Dilation balloon single diameter
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-06-40-250 6 40 2.4 / 7 250 8 - 10
Operating channel
diameter:
 ≥ 2,8 mm
Guide wire:
0.035”
1
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-08-40-250 8 40 2.4 / 7 250 8 - 10
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-10-40-250 10 40 2.4 / 7 250 8 - 10
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-12-60-250 12 60 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-14-60-250 14 60 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-16-60-250 16 60 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-16-80-250 16 80 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-18-80-250 18 80 2.4 / 7 250 4 - 5
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-20-80-250 20 80 2.4 / 7 250 4 - 5
Achalasia balloon single diameter
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-30-80-90 30 80 6.7 / 20 90 2 - 3
OTW procedure
guide wire: 0.035”
1Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-35-80-90 35 80 6.7 / 20 90 2 - 3
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-40-80-90 40 80 6.7 / 20 90 2 - 3
D
ila
tio
n

Recommended /
Burst
Comments
Minimum
order
quantity
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm/fr)
Length
(cm)
Compliant dilation balloon 3 diameters
Vytil NLS/BD3-6-240 6 / 7 / 8 30 2 / 6 240 3 / 4.5 / 6
Compatible
with
guide wire:
0.035’’’
3
Vytil NLS/BD3-8-240 8 / 9 / 10 30 2 / 6 240 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-10-240 10 / 11 / 12 55 2.5 / 7.5 240 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-12-240 12 / 13.5 / 15 55 2.5 / 7.5 240 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-15-240 15 / 16.5 / 18 55 2.5 / 7.5 240 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-18-240 18 / 19 / 20 55 2.5 / 7.5 240 3 / 4.5 / 6
Compliant dilation balloon 3 diameters pre-mounted on 0.035‘’ guide wire
Guide length: 300cm / hydrophilic length: 5.5cm
Vytil NLS/BD3-8-55-240-GW 8 / 9 / 10 55
2.4 240
3 / 4.5 / 6
Including
guide wire :
0.035’’
3
Vytil NLS/BD3-10-55-240-GW 10 / 11 / 12 55 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-12-55-240-GW 12 / 13.5 / 15 55 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-15-55-240-GW 15 / 16.5 / 18 55 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-18-55-240-GW 18 / 19 / 20 55 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-12-80-240-GW 12 / 13.5 / 15 80 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-15-80-240-GW 15 / 16.5 / 18 80 3 / 4.5 / 6
Vytil NLS/BD3-18-80-240-GW 18 / 19 / 20 80 3 / 4.5 / 6
D
ila
tio
n

et
er
s
46
Disposable Bougies
Supplier Article Nr. Description Diameter (mm) Minimum order quantity
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES5
Disposable Bougie 85 cm length
5
1
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES6 6
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES7 7
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES8 8
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES9 9
Vytil Cj-BOUGIES10 10
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES11 11
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES12 12
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES13 13
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES14 14
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES15 15
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES16 16
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES17 17
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES18 18
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES19 19
Vytil CJ-BOUGIES20 20
• Endoscopic dilation bougie, with radio-opaque markers and graduaction
• Wide range of diameter to meet different needs.
D
isp

02
VTL/KEDB-120-02
Ureteroscopes, pediatric
bronchoscopes, intubation
scopes, Bronchoscopes auxiliary
channels
1.2 - 1.7 120 1.0 — 10/10 2
VTL/EDB-120-
03
VTL/KEDB-120-03
Bronchoscopes, nasogastros-
cope, cystoscopes
1.8 - 2.7 120 1.6 — 20/20 3
VTL/EDB-230-
03
VTL/KEDB-230-03 Pediatric gastroscopes 1.8 - 2.7 230 1.6 — 20/20 3
VTL/KEDB-300-03* Pediatric gastroscopes 1.8 - 2.7 300 1.6 — 20/20 3
VTL/EDB-120-
06
VTL/KEDB-120-06
Rigid cystoscopes, large channel

EUS scopes)
1.8 - 2.7 120 1.6 —— 20/20 3
2..8 - 5 28 1.8 —— 20/20 6
VTL/KE-D23006-D23003 Pediatric gastroscopes
1..8 - 2.7 230 1.6 — 20/20 6
2..8 - 5 230 1.8 —— 20/20 6
Other Brushes Description
Total length
(cm) and color Brush (mm)
Simple / Double
/ Triple
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
VTL/GDB-11-05 Valve cleaning brush x 16 = 32/20 11/5
VTL/GSB-02*
Brush for duodenoscope &
EUS scope head
x 9 —— 10 2